(Requ	uestor's Name)				
(Addr	ess)	<del> </del>			
ndbA)	ess)				
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:				

Office Use Only



600288715436

PH 1:58

2016 AUG 15

AH 8: 57

K. SALY EXAMINER AUG 16

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 254780 4800255

AUTHORIZATION: Spelle Reco

COST LIMIT : \$125.00

ORDER DATE : August 15, 2016

ORDER TIME: 12:44 PM

ORDER NO. : 254780-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4800255

\_\_\_\_\_

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: IE USA LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER: \_\_\_\_

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

:	Registration Section Division of Corporations							
BJE	IE USA LLC							
Name of Limited Liability Company								
	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Cert be, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business i							
se i	cturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:							
	Gregory Rodriguez							
	Name of Person							
	Chadbourne & Parke LLP							
	Firm/Company							
	1301 Avenue of the Americas							
	Address							
	New York, NY 10019							
	City/State and Zip Code							
	grodriguez@chadbourne.com							
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)							
furt	ner information concerning this matter, please call:							
	Gregory Rodriguez 212 408-5526 at ()							
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number							
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301							
lose	d is a check for the following amount:  \$\Bigsigmu\$\$ \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigsigmu\$\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\Bigsigmu\$\$ \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\Bigsigmu\$\$ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy	cate						

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605/09/02, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

, IE USA LLC		or resident		
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability C	ompany; must include "Limited L	iability Company," "L.I	C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company, "L.L.C.		or the purpose of transacting busin	ess in Florida. The alter	mate name must include "Limited
2. Delaware		2		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited	l liability	(FEI number, if ap	plicable)
4	(Date first trans	sacted business in Florida, if prior 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determi	to registration.)	
			ne penalty liability)	2
5. 200 Park Avenue, Suit	e 1700, New York, N	Y 10166		
	(Street	Address of Principal Office)		2016 AUG 15
200 Park Avenue, Suite	1700, New York, N	Y 10166		Ser Ch
)				第 3
	- <del> </del>	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered	d agent: (P.O. Box NOT accept	ptable)	TO COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE
Name:	Corporation Service	Company		<b>ए</b> क
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301 (Zip o	
		(City)	(Zip c	code)
Registered agent's accep				
				ted liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agree
o complywith the provision	ons of all statutes rela	ative to the proper and comple		y duties, and I am familiar with a
accept the obligations of i	my position as registe Corporation Service	red agent.	1	
	By:	Jest 1	du	Melissa Zender
		(Registered agent's signature	:)	Asst. Vice President
8. The name title or cans	acity and address of th	e person(s) who has/have author	ority to manage is/arc	
		-	_	•
relicia Appenteng, Ma	anager, 200 Park A	venue, Suite 1700, New Yo	rk, NT 10100	
				having custody of records in the
urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su				lation of the certificate under oath
		Highature of an authorized pers	_	
		signature of an authorized pers	on	
		ection 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ate constitutes a third degree fe		
		Felicia Appenteng		
	·	Typed or printed name of signee	<del></del> -	<del></del>

Page 1

# Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "IE USA LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE

LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "IE USA LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SECOND DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2016 AUG 15 KM 8: 58



Authentication: 202827192

Date: 08-15-16